VCV2 Series
Check Valve
Ordering Information
Product Features
Dimensions (mm)
Technical Data
Working pressure：
Cracking pressure：
Body material：
Inlet / Outlet connection：
O-ring：
Leak rate：
413 bar
0.06 bar
see ordering info
see ordering info
EPDM standard
Viton® option
Bubble-tight
•  Compact designed check valves
•  Viton® (FKM) O-ring are standard (option: Kalrez® (FFKM) )
•  Pressure rating: 413 bar
•  Cracking pressure: 0.06 bar
Typical Applications
•  Designed for instrumentation panels and systems
Type of Gas
VCV2 - S  - M4 - M4 - E -  N2
Please specify type of gas
O-raing
E: EPDM
V:  Viton®
Outlets
Material
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
Inlets
M4:  1/4” NPT(M)
F4:  1/4“ NPT(F)
04:  1/4” Tube fitting
M4:  1/4” NPT(M)
36
19
Ф
18